NAL
R TOOLS
SHIMGE
•u - -
for better life
2021
Gold Apex Tools
Gold Apex Tools

October 2021
Gold Apex Tools
Gold Apex Tools
SUBMERSIBLE DRAINAGE PUMP {CLEAR WATER)
Application Fleds
With small size and light weight, the QDX series pump is especially suitable for the rural wells water pumping, farmland irrigation a
drainage, garden watering, water spraying and family households, as well as other applications such as industrial , construction,
aquaculture, fish ponds, etc.
Features:
• New designed motor structure, longer service life.
• Portable and durable aluminum alloy structure.
• Alloy impeller of high performance engineering plastics or aluminum.
Rated Power Head Rated Head Outlet
Model No.
KW HP Range (m) Flow(m'/h) Range(m) Diameter (mm) Price
QDX1.5-17.037L2F 0.37 0.5 4-19 1.5 17 25 ₱ 4770.00
QDX1.5-25-0.55L2F 0.55 0.75 17-26 1.5 25 25 ₱ 5,760.00
QDX1.5-32-0.75L2F 0.75 1.0 17-32 1.5 32 25 ₱ 6,300.00
QDX10-16-0.75L2F 0.75 1.0 10-19 10 16 51 ₱ 6,210.00
QDX15-7-0.55L2F 0.55 0.75 2-9 15 7 64 ₱ 5,940.00
QDX3-30-1.1L2F 1.1 1.5 0-30 3 30 25 ₱ 7,560 .00
QDX40-6-1.1L2F 1.1 1.5 0-7.5 40 6 76 ₱ 7,830.00
QDX15-14-1.1L2F 1.1 1.5 0-17 15 14 64 ₱ 7,650.00
SUBMERSIBLE SEWAGE PUMP
Application Fleds
WVS(D) series pumps are widely applied in industry, agriculture, mining, construction, municipal, environmental protection, etc. They are
suitable for draining water containing particles such ashort fibers, paper scraps, etc. and soft solid, such as muddy water, dirty water,